Madison County Lender Market Share

Residential
July 2019

[ CORNERSTONE BANK EUREKA SPRINGS 19.0%
ARVEST BANK LOWELL 10.3%
B ARVEST BANK ROGERS 8.7%
B FLAT BRANCH MORTGAGE INC 7.1%
[ UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE 5.9%
ARVEST BANK GRAVETTE 5.0%
B HIGHLANDS RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LTD 4.2%
[ QUICKEN LOANS INC 4.1%
B FARM CREDIT SERVICES OF WESTERN ARKANSAS FLCA 4.0%
B PRIORITY BANK 3.4%
B UNITED BANK 3.3%
THE FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK 3.1%
PRIORITY BANK FSB 2.8%
B NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC 2.5%
ANSTAFF BANK NA 2.4%
[ Others 14.2%
Total: 100.0%
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, August 26, 2019

AMERICAN FINANCIAL RESOURCES INC

CASWELL TIMOTHY
ANSTAFF BANK NA
SHACKELFORD KEVIN

ARVEST BANK BENTONVILLE

BARTON STEVEN
ARVEST BANK GRAVETTE

DUNCAN DAVID
ARVEST BANK HUNTSVILLE

WIGGINS ZACK
ARVEST BANK LOWELL

ANDERSON WILLIAM
KEENEY JACKIE
PHILLIPS JAMES
ROBERTS MICHAEL
ARVEST BANK ROGERS

YATES JAMES
ADAMS JUSTIN
MCGEE JOSH

TERMONN LLC

5453 MADISON 5320
WITTER, AR 72776

165 MADISON 5205
ELKINS, AR 72727

1227 AIRPORT RD
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

429 MADISON 7304
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738

217 MADISON 3033
HUNTSVILLE, AR 727404739

34607 HWY 295
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738
240 MADISON 7880
WESLEY, AR 72773
5218 MADISON 6060
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
640 MADISON 7145
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738

HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2019 1785 07/22/2019
2019 1714 07/11/2019
2019 1625 07/02/2019
2019 1741 07/16/2019
2019 1752 07/17/2019
2019 1757 07/18/2019
2019 1772 07/19/2019
2019 1816 07/24/2019
2019 1870 07/30/2019
2019 1857 07/29/2019
2019 1874 07/30/2019

15

11

11

13

13

13

13

13

12

LOAN AMOUNT

$134,736.00

$134,736.00

$192,000.00

$192,000.00

$152,450.00

$152,450.00

$408,500.00

$408,500.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00
$183,330.00
$83,460.00
$208,525.00

$360,000.00

$835,315.00
$100,000.00

$186,691.48
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, August 26, 2019

INGRAM JIMMY
SLOAN JOSEPH
FOSTER DONALD
ARVEST BANK SPRINGDALE
JONGEWAARD AARON

CITYWORTH MORTGAGE LLC

HOUSE

JAMES

CORNERSTONE BANK EUREKA SPRINGS

COATES

JOHNSON

MASENGILL

COOK

COOK

BURKES

STEWART

DOTSON

WEATHERS

GARRETT

USREY

COMER

YODER

GRIGG

JASON

C

ROCHELLE

JOSEPH

JOSEPH

JESSE

JOHN

LUKE

JERRY

AIMEE

SAM

JERROD

KEVIN

BILLY

1033 MADISON 7325
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738
1123 MADISON 1505
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
3753 HWY 412
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738

415 MADISON 8406
HINDSVILLE, AR 727389019

234 HOLLY ST
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

2300 MADISON 5675
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
2300 MADISON 5675
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
2300 MADISON 5675
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
333 MADISON 7656
HINDSVILLE, AR 72740
804 SYCAMORE DR
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
482 GATE DR
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
482 GATE DR
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
19342 HWY 412
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
7742 CLIFTY HWY
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
460 MADISON 6328
WESLEY, AR 72773

460 MADISON 6328
WESLEY, AR 72773

148 MADISON 7620
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
330 MADISON 7305
WESLEY, AR 727739016
1238 MADISON 8001
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2019 1739 07/15/2019
2019 1761 07/18/2019
2019 1645 07/03/2019
2019 1766 07/19/2019
2019 1814 07/24/2019
2019 1872 07/30/2019
2019 1866 07/29/2019
2019 1867 07/29/2019
2019 1876 07/30/2019
2019 1830 07/25/2019
2019 1778 07/19/2019
2019 1817 07/24/2019
2019 1820 07/24/2019
2019 1589 07/01/2019
2019 1719 07/12/2019

16

12

11

11

10

10

11

10

12

15

11

LOAN AMOUNT

$230,424.08
$90,000.00

$100,935.00

$708,050.56

$60,000.00

$60,000.00

$155,650.00

$155,650.00

$104,323.50

$92,020.00

$92,020.00

$119,546.67

$180,000.00
$385,500.00

$135,008.00

$143,758.62
$93,000.00

$200,000.00
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, August 26, 2019

EXIT BAIL BOND COMPANY INC
CONKLIN LINDA

FARM CREDIT SERVICES OF WESTERN ARKANS/
MAST JAMES

FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF NORTH ARKANSAS
GARRETT THOMAS

FLAT BRANCH MORTGAGE INC

JOHNSON BRYAN
HERRINGTON BOB
LARSON MARY
NICHOLSON WILLIAM

GRAND SAVINGS BANK
VAN DYKE JEFF

HIGHLAND RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LTD
ADAIR LEE

HIGHLANDS RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LTD

BARKER JENNIFER
HARRIS ANTONIO
TURNBO TROY

LYKINS LEASING LLC
LONG RICK

504 MISSOURI PL
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

161 MADISON 5160
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

1961 MADISON 7400
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738

1019 EDGEWOOD PL
HUNTSVILLE, AR 727409145
1019 EDGEWOOD PL
HUNTSVILLE, AR 727409145
325 MADISON 7840
WESLEY, AR 727738728

224 MADISON 7888
WESLEY, AR 72773

1461 MADISON 6263
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

108 MADISON 2001
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
5162 MADISON 6060
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
5162 MADISON 6060
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

BOOK # PAGE# RECORDED
2019 1763 07/18/2019
2019 1623 07/02/2019
2019 1678 07/09/2019
2019 1782 07/22/2019
2019 1801 07/23/2019
2019 1812 07/24/2019
2019 1880 07/30/2019
2019 1810 07/24/2019
2019 1587 07/01/2019
2019 1885 07/31/2019
2019 1802 07/23/2019

11

13

13

13

13

13

13

LOAN AMOUNT

$1,545,176.79

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$326,902.25

$326,902.25

$120,000.00

$120,000.00
$348,715.00

$61,200.00

$170,050.00

$579,965.00

$60,000.00

$60,000.00

$123,913.00

$123,913.00
$161,616.00

$176,248.00

$337,864.00

$80,000.00

$80,000.00
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, August 26, 2019
NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC

VANHOOK SHAWN
PRIORITY BANK

BALL PHILLIPS KERRY
BALL-PHILLIPS KERRY
PHILLIPS DONALD
BETTER BUILT HOMES INC

PRIORITY BANK FSB

SORRELL PETER
QUICKEN LOANS INC

JONES BRIAN
MCKENNEY PATRICIA
KECK TRAVIS
WALTRIP NICOLE

THE FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK

TURNER CHRISTOPHER
UNITED BANK
DENNIS ERVIN

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTUR

WEATHERS

KILBOURN

VANDERBILT MORTGAGE AND FINANCE INC

JERRY

AMANDA

954 MADISON 8050
ROGERS, AR 72756

3586 MADISON 7750
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738
3586 MADISON 7750
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738
3586 MADISON 7750
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738
281 MADISON 7353
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738

362 MADISON 5205
ELKINS, AR 72727

13855 HWY 295

COMBS, AR 727219688
13855 HWY 295

COMBS, AR 727219688

282 MADISON 3056
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
3101 HWY 127
HUNTSVILLE, AR 727408544

23479 FORD RD
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738

242 MADISON 2530
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

BOOK # PAGE# RECORDED
2019 1710 07/11/2019
2019 1640 07/03/2019
2019 1641 07/03/2019
2019 1783 07/22/2019
2019 1808 07/24/2019
2019 1822 07/24/2019
2019 1712 07/11/2019
2019 1861 07/29/2019
2019 1807 07/23/2019
2019 1779 07/19/2019
2019 1731 07/15/2019

13

17

18

17

16

13

LOAN AMOUNT

$201,000.00

$201,000.00

$146,700.00

$129,000.00

$275,700.00

$230,645.00

$230,645.00

$88,013.00

$82,450.00

$162,011.00

$332,474.00

$250,000.00

$250,000.00

$266,950.00

$266,950.00
$385,500.00

$95,091.78

$480,591.78
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, August 26, 2019 BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED PAGES LOAN AMOUNT
MCINTOSH L 2019 1594 07/02/2019 19 $166,366.98
$166,366.98
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